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TRIATLON COPA COLOMBIA

Age Group Results

November 20, 2022
Resultados por PURA VIDA SPORT PURA VIDA SPORT www.puravidasport.co

Name

Valentina Villa Ramirez

Isabela Hernandez Torres

Maria Celeste Giraldo Bustamante

Name

Valentina Alvarez Valencia
Juliana Jaramillo

Natalia Andrea Vargas Jimenez
Nathaly Arcila Agudelo

Yenny Valeria Gonzélez Guzman
Michelle Roxann Marin Rios
Mariana Sanchez Polania

Name

Maria Carolina Velasquez Soto
Diana Marcela Castillo Franco

Maira Alejandra Vargas Vallejo
Maria Cristina Becerra Garzon

Pamela Holguin Gallego

Name

Marco Alejandro Santoyo Diaz
Nicolas Patarroyo Gacharna
Alejandro Arcila Marin

Sebastian Guerrero Chacon
Juan José Atehortiia Vallejo
Roger Camilo Velosa Duarte
Arnold Stiven Gonzalez Gonzalez
Jacobo Vasco

Name

Esteban Tibocha Rodriguez
Edgar Andres Bermudez Mufioz
Jeisson Leonard Fierro Calder6n
Hernando Serna Cérdoba
Jacobo Rios Lopez

Arturo Guzman

Jesus Stiven Henao Montoya
Juan Pablo Hurtado Arce
Santiago Palacios Viveros
Michael David Rojas Hurtado

Name

Brian Moya

Hugo Mario Ruiz Dimate

Juan Jose Giraldo Gomez
Eduardo Londofio Naranjo
Felipe Santiago Ladino Herrera

Ricardo Andres Mosquera Valderrama

Mateo Giraldo Monsalve

Camilo Humberto Estupifian Bohdrquez

Ismael José Vanegas Ramirez

Name

Thomas Cano Guzman

Juan Fernando Giraldo Duque
Juan Camilo Salazar Cardona
Oscar Esteban Solis Alfonso
Juan Piedrahita Hoyos

Tomas Andres Leguizamo
Kevin Santiago Mojica Montoya
Brian Prieto

SPRINT

City Bib No SWIM Time BIKE Time RUN Time Total Time
Cal 81 14:34.0 38:25.6 24:40.5 1:19:32.3
Bog 69 13:22.0 41:15.0 27:07.9 1:23:31.9
Cal 63 14:08.0 44:34.3 32:29.1  1:33:20.7
City Bib No SWIM Time BIKE Time RUN Time Total Time
val 60 11:17.0 54:08.6 0:39.2 1:07:23.2
Bog 61 13:14.0 38:11.7 19:13.8 1:12:16.8
Qui 58 12:24.0 37:18.7 21:28.6 1:12:38.4
Met 587 12:26.0 58:54.6 1:12:51.7
Bog 57 13:31.0 37:45.3 21:11.3 1:13:55.4
val 59 12:26.0 38:40.1 25:02.1 1:17:57.0
Val 62 11:53.0 38:20.2 26:27.2  1:18:17.3
City Bib No SWIM Time BIKE Time RUN Time Total Time
Cal 55 11:17.0 34:05.0 18:16.0 1:04:56.0
Val 51 10:44.0 53:44.9 1:05:53.3
Cal 53 11:16.0 35:38.1 20:24.5 1:08:39.5
Bog 54 11:19.0 35:32.9 20:36.0 1:08:54.2
Val 52 11:56.0 35:46.2 19:51.1 1:09:03.6
City Bib No SWIM Time BIKE Time RUN Time Total Time
Bog 28 10:49.0 32:07.0 19:24.7 1:03:35.3
Bog 30 10:03.0 34:16.1 19:38.4 1:05:22.4
Qui 22 11:12.0 31:37.2 22:19.8 1:06:31.2
Cal 23 12:51.0 32:59.9 20:32.8 1:07:46.4
Cal 25 12:31.0 33:25.6 21:545 1:09:18.3
Met 26 12:48.0 34:23.4 23:19.7 1:12:14.3
Met 27 12:50.0 38:16.9 20:33.0 1:13:10.6
Cal 24 14:32.0 40:34.7 26:37.2 1:23:21.8
City Bib No SWIM Time BIKE Time RUN Time Total Time
Met 13 10:09.0 30:35.7 17:43.4 59:45.0

Val 15 10:38.0 30:12.3 17:43.7 59:47.9

Bog 10 10:31.0 30:14.7 17:44.4 59:49.3

Val 14 10:43.0 31:30.2 16:58.6 1:00:27.3
Cal 12 30:15.6 18:20.0 1:00:27.8
Bog 11 10:44.0 31:25.7 18:50.7 1:02:16.0
Val 18 11:24.0 31:13.3 20:33.7 1:04:36.3
Val 17 11:29.0 34:35.0 20:01.5 1:07:23.3
Val 16 11:24.0 34:36.2 20:51.8 1:08:13.0
Ris 9 10:48.0 38:00.6 22:59.9 1:13:12.7
City Bib No SWIM Time BIKE Time RUN Time Total Time
Bog 585 10:36.0 30:23.2 16:27.1 58:34.8

Val 1 10:22.0 30:27.0 16:49.1 58:53.5

Cal 4 10:39.0 30:13.7 17:23.6 59:31.8

Cal 5 30:13.6 17:32.5 59:38.0

Val 2 11:15.0 31:32.1 18:06.8 1:02:11.1
Hui 6 11:05.0 31:35.6 18:28.9 1:02:31.5
Cal 3 10:54.0 31:49.4 19:29.3 1:03:35.1
Atl 8 10:49.0 31:42.1 20:11.1 1:04:10.7
Ris 7 12:28.0 52:04.5 1:05:56.2
City Bib No SWIM Time BIKE Time RUN Time Total Time
Ant 41 10:45.0 31:30.3 19:26.4 1:02:56.5
Ant 34 12:02.0 33:04.0 19:57.9 1:06:28.8
Cal 37 12:24.0 33:35.2 20:03.9 1:07:30.6
Val 42 12:24.0 33:29.7 20:26.1 1:07:42.8
Bog 35 13:40.0 34:17.6 19:05.1 1:08:30.0
Cal 40 12:29.0 34:48.2 21:28.4 1:10:15.5
Bog 36 14:47.0 34:59.3 18:59.9 1:10:29.6
Ind 39 14:37.0 36:12.2 23:32.8 1:16:07.1

Total Pace
2:27/K
2:34/K
2:52/K

Total Pace
2:04/K
2:13/K
2:14/K
2:15/K
2:16/K
2:24/K
2:25/K

Total Pace
2:00/K
2:02/K
2:07/K
2:07/K
2:07/K

Total Pace
1:57/K
2:01/K
2:03/K
2:05/K
2:08/K
2:13/K
2:15/K
2:34/K

Total Pace
1:50/K
1:50/K
1:50/K
1:52/K
1:52/K
1:55/K
1:59/K
2:04/K
2:06/K
2:15/K

Total Pace
1:48/K
1:49/K
1:50/K
1:50/K
1:55/K
1:55/K
1:57/K
1:58/K
2:02/K

Total Pace
1:56/K
2:03/K
2:05/K
2:05/K
2:06/K
2:10/K
2:10/K
2:21/K

Time Back

3:59.5
13:48.3

Time Back

4:53.5
5:15.1
5:28.5
6:32.1
10:33.7
10:54.0

Time Back

0:57.2
3:435
3:58.2
4:07.6

Time Back

1:47.1
2:55.8
4:11.1
5:43.0
8:39.0
9:35.2
19:46.5

Time Back

0:02.8
0:04.2
0:42.2
0:42.7
2:30.9
4:51.2
7:38.2
8:28.0
13:27.6

Time Back

0:18.7
0:57.0
1:03.2
3:36.3
3:56.7
5:00.3
5:35.9
7:21.4

Time Back

3:32.2
4:34.0
4:46.2
5:33.4
7:18.9
7:33.0
13:105
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Name
Diana Marcela Erazo Borja

Name

Lina Maria Perez Herrera

Annie Carolina Valencia

Julieth Arboleda

Laura Vanessa Merchan Barreto
Dayhanna Herrera

Lina Marcela Mufioz Zorrilla

Name
Liliana Guzman
Maria Alejandra Ocampo Rojas

Name
Natalie Cerén Meléndez
Beatriz Elena Anacona Zemanate

Name
Sandra Patricia Mendoza Suarez

Name

Santiago Osorio

Daniel Steven Giraldo Taborda
Juan Carlos Cruz Duque
Victor Manuel Garcia Perea
Andres Felipe Moreno Parra

Name

Miguel Angel Montafio Cardona
Jhony Alejandro Cortes Ramirez
Alexander Jose Lovera Mendoza
Daniel Andres Saldafia Echeverri
Andres David Solarte Vidal

Name

Juan Tabares

Jhon Alvaro Ramirez Ramirez
Vinicio David Perez Freire
Alejandro Rodriguez Valencia

Name

Alejandro Valdés Garcia

Diego Fernando Carrillo Gomez
Fernando Moncayo Chavez
Fernando Uribe

Name

Elmer Zuiiiga

Mauricio Ospina

Jairo Moncayo Chavez

Diego Fernando Alvarez Torres
Jovan Cortes Ramirez

Juan Varela

Name
Alejandro Mazuera Castafio

Name
Eduard Coronel Noguera
Nelson Marmolejo Guevara
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Val
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Val
Ind
Ind
Val
Val
Val

City
Bog
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Cau
Cau
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Val
Ind
Ris
Ind
Cau

City
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Ris
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Cal
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Cal
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Hui
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City
Cau
Cal
Hui
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City
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City
Hui
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Bib No SWIM Time BIKE Time RUN Time Total Time

82

Bib No
92

Bib No
97
96
94
93
95

Bib No
98
102
99
101
100

Bib No
106
105
104
103

Bib No
107
109
110
108

Bib No
111
112
113
164
115
114

Bib No
116

Bib No
117
131

14:58.0

SWIM Time
13:52.0
16:04.0
14:00.0
14:06.0
13:55.0
15:56.0

SWIM Time
11:12.0
26:14.0

SWIM Time
11:17.0
17:49.0

SWIM Time
16:04.0

SWIM Time
10:25.0
11:25.0
13:21.0
12:42.0
12:12.0

SWIM Time
11:08.0
11:23.0
9:35.0
14:48.0
14:07.0

SWIM Time
10:07.0
15:21.0
13:32.0
13:49.0

SWIM Time
13:19.0
13:26.0
12:53.0
13:35.0

SWIM Time
14:24.0
13:29.0
17:16.0
12:03.0
12:56.0
19:27.0

SWIM Time
18:37.0

SWIM Time
14:24.0
13:21.0

57:52.0

BIKE Time
59:28.1
59:57.8
1:01:12.8
1:05:26.0
1:14:09.0
1:13:37.7

BIKE Time

1:03:24.7

BIKE Time
55:03.0
59:36.3

BIKE Time
1:02:02.3

BIKE Time
49:15.3
48:18.7
53:36.0
51:53.9
52:51.2

BIKE Time
51:15.1
49:44.0
55:50.3
1:04:20.6
1:07:45.5

BIKE Time
52:19.7
53:29.2
55:20.3
1:06:21.0

BIKE Time
49:55.0
1:03:37.9

1:09:13.4

BIKE Time
53:48.1
52:47.8

59:48.6
1:04:59.5

BIKE Time
21:33.9

BIKE Time

41:35.8

RUN Time
42:04.0
45:05.0
47:13.8
50:30.3
55:31.5
54:22.7

RUN Time
1:40:40.5
1:01:51.2

RUN Time
38:30.5
42:58.0

RUN Time
46:19.5

RUN Time
30:56.3
32:03.2
32:47.3
37:20.3
42:12.0

RUN Time
34:15.3
37:41.9
36:55.0
48:20.4
50:17.1

RUN Time
32:27.6
32:46.9
33:55.2
48:00.8

RUN Time
35:28.0
40:05.9
39:25.0
38:50.7

RUN Time
1:21:32.7
34:29.2
1:32:42.9
49:15.1
42:16.4
46:59.5

RUN Time
1:54:00.1

RUN Time
1:39:40.2
1:43:37.0

1:56:42.9

Total Time
1:57:56.4
2:03:30.0
2:04:48.2
2:12:42.8
2:26:11.6
2:26:37.5

Total Time
1:53:37.1
2:34:12.7

Total Time
1:46:45.0
2:02:25.9

Total Time
2:07:27.2

Total Time
1:32:05.8
1:33:13.6
1:41:21.4
1:43:44.3
1:49:17.0

Total Time
1:38:16.0
1:40:34.2
1:43:52.5
2:09:50.2
2:15:05.9

Total Time
1:36:26.8
1:43:09.3
1:45:13.8
2:10:52.6

Total Time
1:40:29.1
1:59:12.4
2:00:09.9
2:03:39.7

Total Time
1:37:32.0
1:43:54.3
1:52:40.0
1:56:03.6
1:57:18.9
2:14:19.1

Total Time
2:15:37.2

Total Time
1:56:16.6
1:59:07.1

Total Pace
2:46/K

Total Pace
2:48/K
2:56/K
2:57/K
3:09/K
3:28/K
3:28/K

Total Pace
2:42/K
3:39/K

Total Pace
2:32/K
2:54/K

Total Pace
3:01/K

Total Pace
2:11/K
2:13/K
2:24/K
2:27/IK
2:35/K

Total Pace
2:20/K
2:23/K
2:28/K
3:05/K
3:12/K

Total Pace
2:17/K
2:27/IK
2:30/K
3:06/K

Total Pace
2:23/K
2:49/K
2:51/K
2:56/K

Total Pace
2:19/K
2:28/K
2:40/K
2:45/K
2:47/IK
3:11/K

Total Pace
3:13/K

Total Pace
2:45/K
2:49/K

Time Back

Time Back
5:33.6
6:51.8
14:46.3

28:15.1
28:41.0

Time Back

40:35.6

Time Back

15:40.9

Time Back

Time Back

1:.07.8
9:15.6
11:385
17:11.2

Time Back

2:18.2
5:36.4
31:34.1
36:49.8

Time Back
6:42.5
8:47.0
34:25.8
Time Back
18:43.2
19:40.8
23:10.5
Time Back
6:22.3
15:07.9
18:31.6

19:46.8
36:47.0

Time Back

Time Back

2:50.4
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1
7
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4
27
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8
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6
17
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24
32
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33

Name
Veronica Gutiérrez

Name

Maria Camila Barraza Rojano
Daniela Gutiérrez

Diana Catalina Rlla Gémez
Gaby Zemanate Rengifo

Name

Lina Herrera

Jhenny Moreno

Lina Marcela Chavarro Castrillon

Name
Paola Andrea Jimenez Torres
Sandra Milena Pulido Quintero

Name
Martha Cecilia Giraldo Jimenez

Name
Miguel Angel Escobar Prieto
David Ernesto Arteaga Ortiz

Name

Brayan Steven Mufioz Zuleta
Luis Figueroa

Felipe Zambrano De Angulo
Steven Hernandez Sanchez
Simon Frattini

Simon Velasquez Bustamante

Name
Camilo Castiblanco
Jeronimo Upegui Estrada

Name

Dominique Aly Forero
Marco Nufiez

Walter Alexis Ante Sandoval
Ilvan Camilo Suarez Castro

Name

Julian Marin

Willian David Tibavija Merchan
William Tafur Vanegas

Eder Chavez

Wilman Jesus Pisso Taimal
Jorge Arbelaez Lozada

Name
Alexander Obando
Alvaro Andres Alban Tello

Name

David Garcia

Enrique Ramirez

Angel Mauricio Alzate Alzate
José Fernando Arango Jaramillo
Alvaro Delgado Ruiz

Name
Dario Hernando Gonzélez Llanos
Jhon Sepulveda

Name
Carlos Felipe Guzman Rodriguez

70K

City
Val

City
Cau
Ind
Ind
Ind

City
Val
Cau
Val

City
Val
Val

City
Val

City
Bog
Val

City
Val
Ind
Ant
Atl
Ant
Ant

City
Ind
Ant

City
Val
Val
Ind
Ind

City
Cal
Ant
Ind
Cau
Ind
Ind

City
Bog
Val

City
Val
Val
Ant
Cal
Ind

City
Ind
Val

City
Cau

Bib No
132

Bib No

136
135
134

Bib No
589
139
140

Bib No
141
143

Bib No
145

Bib No
147
146

Bib No
150
152
149
148
151
153

Bib No
156
155

Bib No
157
160
159
163

Bib No
168
172
166
170
167
165

Bib No
174
173

Bib No
179
178
176
180
177

Bib No
183
182

Bib No
184

SWIM Time
23:17.0

SWIM Time
28:57.0
28:20.0
32:18.0
24:42.0

SWIM Time
32:32.0
36:08.0
39:04.0

SWIM Time
31:35.0
37:41.0

SWIM Time
37:47.0

SWIM Time
36:46.0
24:55.0

SWIM Time
20:36.0
30:40.0
26:58.0
28:11.0
27:49.0
35:50.0

SWIM Time
24:15.0
43:03.0

SWIM Time
19:42.0
28:52.0
33:49.0

SWIM Time
27:07.0
28:42.0
34:31.0
35:45.0
22:52.0
32:15.0

SWIM Time
27:46.0
28:29.0

SWIM Time
28:25.0
32:37.0
30:37.0
38:44.0
27:17.0

SWIM Time
33:16.0
21:22.0

SWIM Time
30:52.0

BIKE Time
1:47:39.5

BIKE Time
1:54:43.9
1:55:48.5
2:13:51.0
2:16:14.1

BIKE Time
1:54:51.7
2:06:08.0
2:04:23.0

BIKE Time
2:07:35.4
2:14:20.0

BIKE Time
2:26:44.0

BIKE Time

1:42:47.8

BIKE Time
1:45:16.3
1:40:35.8
1:46:53.4
1:59:12.4
2:19:25.2
1:51:44.4

BIKE Time
1:42:35.4

BIKE Time
1:39:03.8
1:42:17.5

1:55:37.9

BIKE Time
1:41:33.3
1:50:30.7
1:54:38.4
1:50:54.5
1:58:34.6
1:59:30.9

BIKE Time
1:42:23.1
1:48:57.0

BIKE Time

1:54:28.4
2:01:02.1
1:57:05.5
2:11:53.0

BIKE Time
1:44:19.4
2:12:39.9

BIKE Time
1:54:52.6

RUN Time
1:10:52.6

RUN Time
1:13:32.0
1:14:38.2
1:17:46.4
1:23:56.2

RUN Time
1:01:03.7
1:11:235
1:22:36.6

RUN Time
1:23:49.6
1:19:32.7

RUN Time
1:33:00.0

RUN Time
18:00.3
1:04:21.6

RUN Time
54:45.7
55:55.4
1:09:31.6
1:11:18.9
1:03:21.9
1:36:02.7

RUN Time
59:32.3
3:04:59.0

RUN Time
1:15:30.5
1:08:41.8
2:51:14.0
1:10:45.4

RUN Time
53:32.9
1:01:37.6
59:24.0
1:09:33.4
1:20:04.8
1:19:56.6

RUN Time
58:16.1
1:15:32.6

RUN Time
2:53:22.6
1:08:34.0
1:14:29.1
1:13:37.8
1:17:47.7

RUN Time
1:21:50.2
1:21:10.4

RUN Time
1:31:54.5

Total Time
3:23:57.0

Total Time
3:39:11.0
3:41:05.5
4:06:22.4
4:08:04.7

Total Time
3:30:49.0
3:55:47.2
4:14:01.6

Total Time
4:05:19.6
4:11:33.7

Total Time
4:41:28.0

Total Time
2:35:02.2
3:14:01.0

Total Time
3:02:44.3
3:09:31.2
3:25:13.1
3:40:45.0
3:52:46.9
4:06:20.7

Total Time
3:08:01.1
3:50:10.0

Total Time
3:16:23.1
3:21:52.5
3:27:15.1
3:37:05.4

Total Time
3:03:47.4
3:22:39.6
3:30:14.0
3:38:20.7
3:43:47.2
3:53:52.2

Total Time
3:10:46.5
3:35:07.4

Total Time
3:24:22.1
3:38:26.1
3:47:50.0
3:51:55.1
3:59:59.4

Total Time
3:41:51.7
3:57:45.2

Total Time
3:59:57.1

Total Pace
2:27/K

Total Pace
2:38/K
2:39/K
2:58/K
2:59/K

Total Pace
2:32/K
2:50/K
3:03/K

Total Pace
2:57/K
3:01/K

Total Pace
3:23/K

Total Pace
1:52/K
2:20/K

Total Pace
2:12/K
2:17/K
2:28/K
2:39/K
2:48/K
2:58/K

Total Pace
2:16/K
2:46/K

Total Pace
2:22/IK
2:26/K
2:29/K
2:37/K

Total Pace
2:13/K
2:26/K
2:32/K
2:37/IK
2:41/K
2:49/K

Total Pace
2:18/K
2:35/K

Total Pace
2:27/IK
2:38/K
2:44/K
2:47/IK
2:53/K

Total Pace
2:40/K
2:51/K

Total Pace
2:53/K

Time Back

Time Back

1:54.5

27:11.4

28:53.7

Time Back

24:58.2

43:12.6

Time Back

6:14.0

Time Back

Time Back

38:58.7

Time Back
6:46.9
22:28.8
38:00.6

50:02.6
1:03:36.4

Time Back

42:08.9

Time Back
5:29.4

10:51.9
20:42.2

Time Back
18:52.1
26:26.5
34:33.2
39:59.7
50:04.7

Time Back

24:20.8

Time Back
14:04.0
23:27.8
27:32.9
35:37.2

Time Back

15:53.4

Time Back



